6‘-: Jagdhaus Paaren

{il Starterliste -

Richter: Klaus Michael Koster - Katja Bentler
Beginn: 30.07.2017, 09:00 Uhr

Nr.

Startzeit KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

04 Dressurprifung Kl.M*

ISt nali 29.07.2(3]?,.20:07 Uhr
-Worlaurige

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

09:00:00 253

300

56

57

79

174

232

254

263

287

326

337

347

491

596

628

653

259

558

Dabinich 9
Buch,Susan

Dschambino
Schulze Buschhoff,Stefanie

Boulevard de la croisette O
Knetsch,Katrin

Bruno Brillando
Haacke,Hendrik

Candith
Zwick,Antonia

Christie Diamond
Makosch,Marco Alexander

Corentin 2
Hoesslin,Martina von

Da Vinci 230
Groth,Jacqueline

Danones First Lady
Schulze,Stefanie

Donna Littchen F
Wolenski,Lara

Fabriana 17
Westdickenberg,Brigitta

Feli le Fou
Nieschler,Maria

Florentino 79
Meyer,Sabine

Moncassando
Siemsen,Katharina

San Antonio 22
Gustavus,Sylvia

Soleil 28
Leidner,Josefine

Timberland Star WE
Gerullis,Pia Anina

Dallas 40
Buch,Susan

Quincy-Boy
Schulze Buschhoff,Stefanie

H = ohne Wertung in dieser Prfg. nur Abtlg./Mannschft./Meisterschft. gem. LPO
# = Meisterschaftsteilnehmer
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